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Monday, July 15LEeae
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Feminine Viéwpoint: Life in a
French Home, by Ann Holden; Good
Housekeeping with Ruth Sherer
11.30 Morning Concert
The INR Symphony Orchestra
Exile Ysaye
The Hamline Singers
Psalm 67 Ives
Jesu, As Thou Art Saviour Britten
Carlo van Neste (violin) with the INR
Symphony Orchestra
Elegy for Violin and Orchestra Ysaye

12.34 p.m. Country Journal (NZBS)
2. 0 Mozartisa * Concerto No. 20 in D Minor,40
Songs

3. 0 Chopin Waltzes
3.15 Songs of Tosti
3.30 Mantovani’s Orchestra
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Inia Te Wiata (bass)
4.30 Wayne King Show
5. 0 Medley Time
5.15 Children’s Session: Books with Joan
5.45 Rudolph Friml (piano)
6. 0 Light Music ‘

7.0 =jdJohn MacKenzie at the Jennings
Organ (NZBS)
7.15 Will Glahe Orchestra
7.29 PLAY: A Day by the Sea

(For details see 2YA)
9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Won’t You Come In?(For details see 2YA)
10. 0 Evening Variety
10.30 Dance Music
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6. O p.m. Dinner Music2:0 Technical Education: The Founda-tion-A Look Into the Future, a talk byProfessor R. J. Rastrick (NZBS)
7.25 The London Symphony Orchestraconducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Symphony No. 4 in F Minor

Vaughan Williams
8. 0 Auckland Lyric Harmonists’ Choir,conducted by Claude Laurie
Songs of the Sea:
Song of the Grey Seas Fletcher
A Calm Sea and a-Prosperous Voy-
age Beethoven
By the Deep: Nine! (A Nautical
Fantasy) Rowley
(Soloist: John Shorthouse)
tudio)

8.33 Jascha Heifetz (violin) with thePhilharmonia Orehestra conducted bySir William Walton
Concerto for Violin and Orchestrawe Walton
9. 0 Suzanne Danco (soprano)
Pipes of Pan
The Maid’s Tomb
Lovers’ Walk
Near the Dark Grotto
Heed My Advice
1 Tremble When I See Your Face

Debussy9.12 Kathleen Long (piano)
Impromptu No. 2 in F Minor, Op. 31

. Faure
9.15 BBC RELIGIOUS SERVICE

(For details see 2YC)
70.0 ‘The Arthur Winograd StringOrchestra
Andante, Scherzo, Capriccio andFugue for Strings, Op. 81

MendelssohnNotturno for Strings, Op. 40 DvorakItalian Serenade Wolf
10.31 Wagner :

The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra con-ducted by Hans KnappertsbuschRienzi: Overture
Forest Murmurs (Siegfried, Act 2)(Soloist: Franz Lechleitner, tenor)
10.53 Henrik Boye (harp)Sarabande D’Amour in D Minor J

La Capriceiosa in G Buxtehude
41. 0 Close down |
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p.m. Light Orchestral Overture
. Patti Page (vocal)
Jerry Fielding’s OrchestraVocal Variety
Scottish Country Dances
The, Crewcuts (vocal) and ChetAtkins (guitar)
Radio Rodeo
Where Did It Come From?
Ray Ellington’s Quartet
Popular Potpourri
Mode Moderne
The Sweeter Side
Soft Lights and Sweet Music
0 District Weather Forecast
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report and NorthlandTides
8. 0 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),
featuring Shopping Guide; Book Re-view; Women’s Organisation Notices;and Songs by Kathleen Ferrier10. 0 The Long Shadow10.15 The Luton Girls’ Choir
10.30 Johnnie Napoleon
10.45° A Many Splendoured Thing41. 0 Charlie Kunz at the Piano
11.15 Songs by Kenneth McKellar
11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: Johnnyvan Bart (NZBS)
6. 0 Popular Parade6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles
6.45 Nocturne7. 0 Al Morgan Entertains
7.15 Ken Griffin at the Organ7.30 Film Favourites
7.45 The Companions of Song8. 0 Northland Livestock ReportFarming for Profit
8.13 Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and theLucerne Festival Orchestra conducted
by Wilhelm FurtwanglerConcerto in D, Op. 61 Beethoven9. 4 Wighlights from Opera
9.30 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.50 The Oxford Rach ChoirBlest-Pair of Sirens Parry10. 2 Music by Vaughan WilliamsHeddle Nash (tenor)Silent Noon
The Vagabond
The Boyd Neel String OrchestraFantasia on a Theme by Tallis10.30 Close down
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9.30 am. The Pathway of the Sun10. O Jan Kiepura (tenor)10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: Women’s Or-anisation Notices; Home Science Talk:ats and You; Wynford Vaughan ThomasTalks (BBC) 3

12.34 p.m. Auckland Provincial Stock
Sales Report2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Helmut Zacharias (violin)3. 0 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)3.15 Classical ProgrammePartita No. 2 in € Minor
Cantata 412: Lord is My ShepherdChorale Preludes from Little OrganBoo Bach4.0 Record Miscellany

x For Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry) : Quiz and Story for Juniors; TrueDog Stories
5.30 Merry Melodies6.0 Dinner Music7.0 Musie for St. Swithin’s Day7.30 Play: Quiet Night, by DorothyBlewett, adapted by Lynn _ Foster(NZBS). The story of a night in a gen-eral hospital9.16 The Queen’s English9.30 Rambling in Rhythm =

:

410. O Favourite Polkas- — »
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10.30 Close down’
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5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.30 Morning Star9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Light Instrumentalists
10.45 Women’s Session: Home ScienceTalk: Fats and You; Reading fromTutira: Conclusion, read by Oliver Duff;News from the Libraries, by StuartPerry
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 1YA)2. Op.m. Music by Italian ComposersOverture: The Thieving Magpie
RossiniViolin Concerto No. 2 in D Minor
PaganiniIntermezzo from the Four Rustics
Wolf-Ferrari3.0 Stepmother

3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Sidney Torch’s Orchestra4.15 The Country Doctor4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Jimmy Wakely (vocal)5.15 Children’s Session: Story for Little
Ones; The World of Ice
5.45 Fred Astaire (vocal)6. 0 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Produce Market Report7. 0 Light Entertainers7.8 Farm Session: The T.B. Test, Part
2, by Dr S. Jamieson; Land and Live-stock: Farming News ‘from Britain
7.29 PLAY: A Day by the Sea, by N. C.
Hunter, adapted by Roy Leywood. All
the people in this comedy have one
thing in common-empty lives (NZBS)(All YAs and 4YZ)
9.15 The Queen’s English9.30 Won’t You Come In? William
Austin invites vou to join him at home
in Wellington for a browse through hisrecord library (All YAs and 4YZ)
10. O George Williams’ Orchestra
10.30 Joe Burton (piano)
10.44 Peanuts Hucko Septet

2x 660 ke.5. O p.m. Early Evening BAD geDinner-Music
$30 The Royal Philharmonie Orchestra
conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Rustic Wedding Symphony Goldmark
Brigg Fair Delius

8. 0 Law and the World Community:The Strength and Weakness of Inter-.national Law, the first of three talks|by Dr J. F. Northey, Professor of Public.Law at Auckland University College
NZBS)

8.20 James Hopkinson (flute) andJanetta McStay (harpsichord)
Sonatas, No. 5 in F, and No. 2 SBSMinor Han
(The third of four recorded
Astra Desmond (contralto)
Evening HymnFrom Rosy Bowers Purcell
The Lamoureux Concerts ChamberOrchestra conducted hy Pierre Colombo
Concerto Grosso, Op. 3, No. 4
Concerto Grosso, Op. 3, No. Beae

9.15 BBC RELIGIOUS SERVICE: The
Temple Church. The Service is con-ducted by the Rev. W. D. Kennedy-Ball,
and the sermon preached by the Rev.
S. Austen-Williams. Organist and Direc-tor of the Choir, Dr G. Thalben-Ball
(BBC) (All YCs)

10. O In Chancery: An adaptation of thenovel by John Galsworthy (BBC)10.30 The Koeckert String Quartet
Quartet No. ;

Ginastera
NZBS) eas

41. 0 Close jee

2YD,WELLINGTON,
7. Op.m. Waltz Time
7.30 Music for Pleasure
8. 0.-- Swing--to-Remember: Memories-of"the Danee Music of the’308,introducedDy Ray Harris

8.30 Danny Kaye in songs from TheCourt Jester
8.45 At the Console: Dick Leibert
9. 0 The Donald Peers Show
9.30 MOment Musicale10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XG 1010GISBORNE,, m.6. OQ a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Eddie Barclay and his Orchestra9.15 Harmonicas
9.30 Granny Martin Steps Out9.45 The Layton

crag? 310. O The Search for Karen Hastings10.16 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morningstar: Jan Muzurus (vocal)
10.45 Melody TTime11.0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine):Notorious
2. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Hello, Children; HideawayHouse (first broadcast)6. 0 Half Hour Tea Dance
6.30 The Hardy Family
7. 0 Spinning the Tops7.15 Conquest of Time
7.30 Love Songs from Bing Crosby
7.45 eEn for Moderns: The DavePe ct
8. 2 The Weavers (vocal)8.15 Dad and Dave
8.45 Jose Iturbi (piano)9.3 Gems from Operas
9.30 Picture Parade: Battleof the Riverie te (BBC) TS
40.0 Tite ‘Wie Night oo ee10.30 Close down

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.;
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.X Stations: 9.0 p.m. i

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World News, Breakfast
Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
9. 4 Correspondence School Session:
9.5, Speech Training and Poetry
(Std. 41-F. II)
9.17 Kindergarten Song and Story:
Songs--Wee Willie Winkie; Ride a
Cock Horse; Hippety Hop. Story:
Jonathan and the Two Clothes-
Horses
11.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Meat Floor Prices
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools: 4.30-
1.45, Music Appreciation, conducted
by Lesley Farrelly, Dunedin; 4.47-
2.0, The World We Live In
2.45 French Broadcast to Post-
Primary Pupils: 1955-56 Booklet,
Lesson 8; 1957 Reprint, Lesson 4
6.30 World News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.49 Meat Floor Prices
9. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.16 The Queen’s English, a talk
by Professor Arnold Wall
11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)


